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Mumbai University List of Received Applications, 2021-22 M.Sc. Statistics Part- (Mumbai University)

*Percentage is obtained using sem-V & sem-VI marks exculiding Applied (componenet papers)

Applicati
o. Applicatio

nid
1530
1452
3653
203
379
1605
731
742
3846
1232
1606
1373
325
432
364
4521
2163
1216
4261
2667
22
484
3023
315
357
4746
3576
210
3030
696
28
56
2682
342
281
2187
3428
31
92
1306
5785
3436
4207
1929
81
2861
3476
2968
4668
3918
3943
4250
2714
2535
3909
4465
305
2521
950
1936
127
1266
5975
2431
978
3868
236

Applicant Name

TANVI SACHIN RANE
SHABNAAZ RAFIQUE KHAN
BHAKTI ARVIND KHAVLE
NITIN CHANDRASEKHARAN NAMBIAR
JYOTI OMKARNATH PANDEY
ASHWINI NATHRAO DAHIPHALE
VAISHNAVI SETHUMADHAVAN NAIR
RUJUL SHAILESH BHOSALE
RUTUJA DAGADU JADHAV
PRUTHVI JITENDRA PATANE
MAYURI CHANDRAKANT KHANVILKAR
AJIT NARAYAN YADAV
ASHISHKUMAR ARJUN RANA
LALIT RAJESH GUDEKAR
RIDDHI ASHOK DEVALIA
JAYESH MAHESH BHAVSAAR
DHARATI DILIP PATIL
KUMARI MAMTA JAYPRAKASH NISHAD
TANVEE SUNIL KORGAONKAR

GURPREET KAUR AMARIJIT SINGH CHAGGAR

Atre Duhita Jayant
JINALI LALITKUMAR GOSAR
MANDAR SUBODH DHURAT
AMAN RATAN SONI
SUDHA SUNIL VISHWAKARMA
AKANKSHA ANIL SUBHEDAR
RIDDHESH RAVINDRA DEVGHARE
PRATHMESH NARAYAN KHAPARE
ANKITA GANGADHAR PALSHETKAR
ROSHAN RAMNARESH SHARMA
JAYSHRI RAJENDRA CHAVAN
MADHURA SANJAY PISAL
SNEHIL RAJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
PINKA MAHENDRA MISHRA
SAYALI PANDURANG KOKITKAR
PRATIK SANDEEP MULIK
AISHWARYA ANIL PARAB
SAYALI SHASHIKANT NAKASHE
AVINASH GOPINATH WAYAKUL
RAKHI DEVISAHAY MISHRA
SHRUTI SHAJI PARAPURATH
PRATHMESH MILIND ZINGE
CHINMAY DAYANAND MOKAL
AKSHAY NATUBHAI WAGHELA
HARITHA HARISH NAIR
SHRIYA SWAPNIL POKALE
ANKIT MANISH MODAK
VANDANA RAWAL
SALONI PRABHAKAR THAKUR
NILAY PRASHANT KATDARE
AVADHUT PANDURANG CHODANKAR
DARSHANA SURENDRAN SURENDRAN
RUTIK PARSHURAM GHONGE
SHRADDHA SHANKAR NEMANE
ROHAN BALASHIRAM KURHADE
POOJA SANJAY GAWAI
KHUSHALI UNMESH SOLANKI
SURAJ SATYENDRA DUBEY
JAISINGH VIJAYPRATAP CHAUHAN
SIDDHESHWARI JAYESH SAPRA
SAHIL RAJU KARANDE
HASHMITA PAPPU SHARMA
PRADNYA HANMANT MORE
SAKSHI ABHAY PATIL
HRITIKA KISHOR NIMANKAR
JOEL JOHNSON GONSALVES
RYANSTON JOSEPH RODRIGUES

Categeory

General
General
SBC
General
General
NT(D)
General
General
General
General
OBC
General
General
OBC
OBC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SBC
General
General
General
General
OBC
SBC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
General
General
SBC
OBC
General
General
OBC
General
General
OBC
General
SBC
General
General
NT( C)
General
N
OBC
General
General
General
SC
General
General
OBC
SBC
General
General

*Percentage

96.33%
96.08%
95.50%
95.21%
94.66%
94.41%
94.08%
93.91%
92.83%
92.50%
92.41%
92.08%
92.08%
91.91%
91.50%
91.25%
91.08%
90.75%
90.50%
90.16%
90.14%
89.50%
89.41%
89.08%
89%
88.83%
88.75%
88.64%
88.58%
88.58%
88.50%
88.35%
88.33%
87.91%
87.91%
87.85%
87.55%
87.50%
87.41%
87.33%
87.07%
86.83%
86.75%
86.25%
86.03%
86%
85.91%
85.50%
85.41%
85.16%
85.14%
85.08%
84.92%
84.85%
84.58%
84.33%
84%
83.50%
83%
83%
82.85%
82.83%
82.65%
82.50%
82.08%
82%
82%

University

University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai

Remarks

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

77
3609
4922
4545
1937
2683
5060

29
2855
4257
3597
2554
4763
1753
4733
5605

110
1757
4154
3317
3699
3548
2949

318
1531
1958
4267
1926
3228
1910

181

724
5570
5677
4516
2866
1561
1479
4777
4557
4641
6135
4344
1539
4618
2258
1646
2511
1827
1764
5037
2504

348
1768
4131
2921
2080
2254
1493

375
1840
1767

905
5025
1853
4411
2037
2577
3049
1639
5124
5755

VEDANT VINAYAK BHALEKAR
NISHANT SHARAD THANEKAR
YASH SHANTARAM BORSE
ADITYA RAJARAM CHAUDHARI
POOJA RAMSAGAR PATEL
AKSHADA SURYAKANT SATPUTE
ABHISHEK MAHESH TIWARI
DISHA MAHESH KARKERA
SAKSHI PRANAYKUMAR PEDNEKAR
PRATIK VILAS RUPNAR
RUTUJA SANJAY PATIL
AMITKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA YADAV
PRAVIN SURESH HADAWALE
JIDNYASA MADHUKAR PATIL
ANUSHKA ANIL SUBHEDAR
SANKET JAGDISH BORDVEKAR
PLEEZENT RAYMOND BRASS
SHWETA
RAGHAVI MUTHURAJ
PIYUSH DINESH JADHAV
PRACHI GANPAT GORE
SHASHWAT TRIPATHI
Khamkar Aditi Vishwas
VINAY SUNIL KHATATE
AAKANKSHA SANTOSH TAWDE
AISHWI AMIT JAWALE
KRUNAL KRISHNA KADAM
PRIYANKA SANTOSH PAWAR
RUTVIK PRASHANT JOSHI
FARAZ AHMED MUSHARRAF ALI SYED
FURQAN AHMED MUSHARRAF ALI SYED
RITIKA JITENDRA MALVIYA
SEJAL RAMDULAR GUPTA
MADHURA ANAND SUTAR
NISHANT SUBHASH MHATRE
TEJAL ASHOK JADHAV
OMKAR JALINDAR GAIKWAD
NAVARATNA MADHAV MAHALINGE
KSHITIJ BALU CHAVAN
RAMESH JAGANNATH DEOKAR
PANWAR DHANRAJ JITENDRA SINGH
UPASANA SHASHIKANT PAWAR
SAILI AVISH JADHAV
SAYLI SANDEEP DHAWDE
AMITKUMAR KUNWARCHANDRA NISHAD
KAUSTUBH SUNIL MOHITE
RITESH RAMASHRAY PAL
EVLALIA MILTON PEREIRA
AMIT DINESH PARMAR
AMIT DINESH PARMAR
GAUTAMI SUDHIR KONDE
SAYALI SANTOSH KATKAR
BHAGYASHREE SANJAY SHEWALE
KAMAL GOPAL SINGH
JAY RAJARAM JADHAV
AKSHAY SUBHASH CHOUGULE
SHRADDHA BHARAT PAWAR
MANASI SHIVKANT PANDEY
SANKET PRAKASH KAMBLE
PREETI MOHIT SAHANI
SANCHITA SANTOSH WALVE
AKSHATA DNYANESHWAR WALUNJ
ASMA ABDUL WAHEED SHAIKH
DNYANESH SUDHAKAR RODE
TEJAS DILIP JADHAV
DAYANA GNANARAJ
AASHIKA THILAKRAJ
PAWANKUMAR KRISHNAHARI NADIGATLA
SAHIL MUSHTAQ AHMED SHAIKH
MANSI VILAS GAWADE
SIDDHI SANDEEP PAWNOII
SHEETAL SHIVSHANKAR MALI

General
SBC
General
OBC
General
General
General
General
OBC
NT( C)
General
General
General
OBC
General
General
General
General
General
No
NT( C)
General
General
NT(B)
General
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
General
SC
SC
EWS
General
General
OBC
General
General
General
OBC
General
General
sC
SC
General
General
OBC
General
OBC
NT(B)
General
General
N
General
General
General
General
EWS
N
General
General
SBC
General
General
OBC
General

81.92%
81.91%
81.50%
81.33%
81.25%
80.91%
80.89%
80.83%
80.78%
80.77%
80.74%
80.50%
80.50%
80.14%
79.58%
79.33%
78.83%
78.78%
78.75%
78.66%
78.61%
78.58%
78.33%
78.33%
78.08%
77.83%
77.66%
77.41%
77.41%
77.25%
77.08%
76.89%
76.75%
76.67%
76.60%
76.58%
76.50%
76.42%
76.41%
76.28%
76.08%
76.07%
76%
75.91%
75.75%
75.50%
75.50%
75.08%
74.91%
74.91%
74.68%
74.33%
74.25%
74.12%
73.91%
73.83%
73.66%
73.66%
73.58%
73.28%
72.79%
72.33%
72.23%
71.33%
71.16%
71.08%
70.25%
70.25%
70.12%
70.01%
70%
69.79%

University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible



MAYANK MADAN PARIHAR
PRAJAKTA BALU LALGE
VAISHNAVI ATUL KULKARNI
SHWETA MANGALAPRASAD PRAJAPATI
SURAJ BACHCHULAL MOURYA
INDRABHAN BANKELAL PRAJAPATI
VIKAS BHALCHANDRA BADADE
INDRABHAN BANKELAL PRAJAPATI
NEHA SUKHDEV KUMBHAR
HADYA ASAD AHMED QURESHI
HRISHIKESH UNNIKRISHNAN .
FAISAL HASSAN FAYAZUL HASSAN SHAIKH
SNEHVIA SIMON COLACO
OMKAR PRAMOD MAYEKAR
MAHESH SAMPAT MALI
SHWETA DALSINGAR VISHWAKARMA
RATNESH RAVINDRA PURALKAR
PritamKUmar Ashish Rajbhar
SIDDHESH SURYAKANT MESTRY
TUSHAR SHANTARAM BAGUL
Sawant Anchit Mangesh
AMIT PRAVIN DESAI
KANDARP NARESH PATIL
SANTOSHKUMAR SHRIRAM KUMAR SAHU
SHRUTI SANJAY MANE
BHAVESH UTTAM SURADKAR
PAWAN RAMCHANDRA JADHAV
VAISHNAVI MANGESH PARAB
ADITYA PRAKASH JADHAV
ARKAJYOTI DEBROY
KAJAL KISHOR GAONKAR
LAJARI PRAMOD MURKAR
OMKAR RAOSAHEB MORE
POOJA SHRIRAM DIXIT
PRAJAKTA JAGANNATH DEVLEKAR
PRATIKSHA GUNDU PATADE
SHAILESH KESHAV KADAM
UNMESH RAJEEV DUDHALKAR

OBC/Handicap
General
General
General
General
General

ST
General
OBC
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
General
SC
General
OBC
No
General
General
SBC
General
General
SC

SC
General
General
General

DT (A)
General

SC
General

SC

OBC

SD/-
Head

69.14%
68.74%
68.66%
68.57%
67.66%
67.57%
67.35%
66.69%
66.57%
65.41%
65.41%
64.25%
63.91%
63.41%
62.62%
61.25%
60.82%
60.25%
59.90%
59.36%
58.58%
57.41%
57.33%
56.75%
56.59%
44.58%

Department of Statistics

University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai
University of Mumbai

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete

Mumbai University list of Received Applications 2021-22 Msc Statistics Part-l (Other University)

*Percentage is obtained using sem-V & sem-VI marks exculiding Applied (componenet papers)

140 313
141 4762
142 4159
143 3385
144 2057
145 1255
146 1257
147 2524
148 2453
149 99
150 2169
151 2990
152 347
153 1564
154 5627
155 1995
156 3882
175 3013
157 3865
158 2449
159 988
160 2745
161 5805
162 3720
163 1784
164 4739
165 2022
166 4802
167 3944
168 4765
169 5703
170 4633
171 4727
172 2335
173 3418
174 1404
176 4366
177 5098
Sr. No. Applicatio

nid
1 5011
2 6175
3 839
4 4527
5 463
6 376
7 6119
8 6136
9 51
10 6196
11 1522
12 274
13 2063
14 3442
15 6215
16 5164
17 5534
18 2441
19 5341

Applicant Name

NIKHIL ANIL SONAR

ISHA JAGDISH KADAM
RITHIK RAINA
ISHITA SAINI
RAHA SHADAN

PAKHI MALHOTRA
PRARTHNA KOHLI
RENGANAYAKI VENKATAKRISHNAN
BHAKTI SUBHASH NIKAM
ANAND RATISH GAIKWAD
SAKSHI MANOJ MEHER
SUHANI VADHERA
ANVI MITTAL
RIYA GUPTA
APURVA VERMA
KASHISH SAMEER MULLANI

NISHANT NANA PATIL
MUKULRAJ DNYANESHWAR MALI

RAHUL DINESHBHAI PATIL

Categeory

OBC

General
General
General
OBC
General
General
General
EWS
OBC
EWS
General
General
General
General
OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Percentage

95.72%

95.11%
95%
95%

94.46%

93.81%

93.81%

93.30%

93.00%

92.88%

92.77%

92.62%

92.62%

92.62%

92.62%

91.88%

91.78%

91.44%

90.56%

University

Northe Maharashtra
University
Fergusson College
Delhi University
Delhi University
Farook College
Delhi University
Delhi University
Sarda College
Shivaji University
Pune University
Fergusson College
Delhi University
Delhi University
Delhi University
Delhi University
Pune University
Northe Maharashtra
University
Northe Maharashtra
University
Northe Maharashtra
University

Remarks

Eligible

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Eligible

Eligible



20
21

22
23

24

25
26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34
35
36
37
38
40
41
4
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

6185
2332

5934
5191

3071

2782
429

4577

1944

5182
2003

5716

2825

2687

603
4705
698
5540
2703
1404
1442
1747
2022
2335
3074
3944
4193
4633
4727
4765
5098
152
1051
2022
3154
4802
5753
6239
2042
182
2408
2943
4013
4163
4552
4585
4916
5235
5239
5464
5703
5812
5895
5932
6207

SRISHTI RAWAT
NIKHIL KAMLAKAR PATIL

KOMAL MUGUTRAO THARKAR
PRITI SUNIL KOLKANTE

PRADNYA ABHIMANYU PATIL

ESHA CHAUHAN
PURVA BHALACHANDRA PATIL

PUJA DINESH PATIL

NIKITA PRAMOD PAKHALE

RITIKA PRABHAKAR SURVE
AMAL PRAMOD ASATI

KALYANI BHAUSAHEB DESALE

HARSHALI MANOJ PATIL

SHWETA BABURAV CHAVAN

SONALI VILAS KHUDE
PAVAN RAVINDRA LANDGE
VISHAL HANAMANT GAVALI
AADNYA DNYANOBA JADHAV
ASHISH RAJBIR DIXIT
PRATIKSHA GUNDU PATADE
NIDA S HAWALDAR
KANDARP NARESH PATIL
POOJA RAMSAGAR PATEL
POOJA SHRIRAM DIXIT
SANIA YUNUS SHAIKH
ADITYA PRAKASH JADHAV
SAPNA LALMAN HARIJAN
LAJARI PRAMOD MURKAR
OMKAR RAOSAHEB MORE
ARKAJYOTI DEBROY
UNMESH RAJEEV DUDHALKAR
YAALINI.P.R
KAPIL NARAYAN MORE
PAWAN RAMCHANDRA JADHAV
NAGA ANILKUMAR EDE
VAISHNAVI MANGESH PARAB
RAJPREET KAUR
SANKET DINESH PALANDE
MEENAKSHI
YASASWI VINTA
KEZAL
ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTY
SUCHISMITA MALLICK
PRASAD RAVINDRA KOTHAWADE
SUSMITA DIPAK MANE
ARNAB MANNA
SRIJEETA SENSARMA
KUNAL SANDEEP MARATHE
ESHA SINHA
AKASH MAITY
KAJAL KISHOR GAONKAR
GAYATRI ANILKUMAR BHATIA
BHUMIKA DHINGRA
SIDDHANT SHASTRI
NIRANJAN DEY

General
OBC

General
OBC

NT(C)

General
OBC

OBC

OBC

EWS
OBC

OBC

OBC

NT (C)

SC
NT (C)
SC
OBC
General

General
EWS
SC
General
EWS
OBC
General
EWS
General
General
General
Ne
General
General
General
General

Sd/-
Head

90.25%
89.11%

88.33%
87.33%

86.27%

85.50%
85.17%

85%

84.61%

84.55%
83%

82.50%

80.50%

80.22%

73.66%
73.11%
70.27%
69.11%
65.50%

Department of Statistics

Delhi University
Northe Maharashtra
University
Fergusson College
Pune University
Northe Maharashtra
University
Delhi University
Fergusson College
Northe Maharashtra
University
Northe Maharashtra
University
Pune University
Pune University
Northe Maharashtra
University
Northe Maharashtra
University
Northe Maharashtra
University
Shivaji University
Pune University
Fergusson College
Pune University
Shivaji University

Eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Eligible

Eligible

Eligible
Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible
Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Eligible
Incomplete
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Incomplete
Not Eligible
Incomplete
Not Eligible
Incomplete
Incomplete

Incomplete
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Incomplete
Not Eligible
Incomplete
Not Eligible
Incomplete
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Incomplete
Incomplete
Not Eligible
Incomplete
Not Eligible
Incomplete
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Incomplete



